
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
70 

625 
65 

263 
44 
15 
93 
77 
41 
12 
19 
27 
20 
21 
75 

Name 
CIAMPALINI Mattia 
DOTTA Davide 
VUONO Gabriel 
BENVENUTI Andrea 
SIMONI Tommaso 
SALVETTI Stefano 
ROBERTO Bartolomeo 
BERTINI Yari 
TONEX 
FERRUCCI Sebastian 
VETTORE Gregorio 
MAGGI Cristiano 
CANETOLI Federico 
MASSAI Christian 
PILU Federico 

Class Total points 
47 
40 
38 
38 
31 
28 
28 
26 
23 
22 
20 
17 
15 
11 

9 

R1.  
25 
15 
18 
20 
16 
12 
14 
13 
11 
22 
10 

8 
7 
0 
9 

R2.  
22 
25 
20 
18 
15 
16 
14 
13 
12 

0 
10 

9 
8 

11 
0 
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Trofei MES 5 Round Varano 
ITALIAN ROOKIES GP 

Classifica Punti Assoluta 

"Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km 


